BARABOO BOWMEN 3-D SHOOT RESULTS

Mens Release 3D
Jerry Gust

Devon Rogers
Ben Nelson
Jesse Lankey
Phil Baumbeck
David Zillmer
Charlie Reeve

Mens Elite 3D
Travis Benson
Ryan Bauer

Traditional
Luke Herndon

July 9, 2022
Womens
214 1st Kim Gust
210 2nd Katlyn Reeve
195 Sue Baumbeck
168
157 Juniors
151 Logan Herndon
96
Cadets
Corbin Herndon
Archer Malmborg
200
178
4 Donations
156

187 1st
107
105

159

137
88






